
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
18 
26 
15 
17 

7 
23 
51 
77 

Name 
Laurens van Hoepen 
Louis Foster 
Kaleb Ngatoa 
Callum Hedge 
Charlie Wurz 
Liam Sceats 
Jacob Abel 
David Morales 

Nationality 
Netherlands 
Great Britain 
New Zealand 
New Zealand 
Austria 
New Zealand 
USA 
USA 

Team 
M2 Competition 
Giles Motorsport 
Giles Motorsport 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
M2 Competition 
Kiwi Motorsport 
M2 Competition 

In Lap 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:29.819 
1:29.863 
1:29.978 
1:30.003 
1:30.097 
1:30.133 
1:30.313 
1:30.362 

Diff 

0.044 
0.159 
0.184 
0.278 
0.314 
0.494 
0.543 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/02/2023 12:12:16 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Justin Lewis 

Race Director -  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 4 

CTFROC 

Q10 - CTFROC - Qualify 3 

Qualifying started at 11:52:30 

Hampton Downs - International 3.800 km 

4/02/2023 11:52 


