

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 4

## Sorted on best lap time

CTFROC

Hampton Downs - International 3.800 km

4/02/2023 11:52

Q10 - CTFROC - Qualify 3

Qualifying started at 11:52:30

Pos	No.	Name	Nationality	Team	In Lap	Best Tm	Diff
1	18	Laurens van Hoepen	Netherlands	M2 Competition	6	1:29.819	
2	26	Louis Foster	Great Britain	Giles Motorsport	6	1:29.863	0.044
3	15	Kaleb Ngatoa	New Zealand	Giles Motorsport	7	1:29.978	0.159
4	17	Callum Hedge	New Zealand	M2 Competition	7	1:30.003	0.184
5	7	Charlie Wurz	Austria	M2 Competition	6	1:30.097	0.278
6	23	Liam Sceats	New Zealand	M2 Competition	5	1:30.133	0.314
7	51	Jacob Abel	USA	Kiwi Motorsport	6	1:30.313	0.494
8	77	David Morales	USA	M2 Competition	6	1:30.362	0.543

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Justin Lewis

Orbits

Race Director -

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hampton Downs

Printed: 4/02/2023 12:12:16 p.m.